
TACOS (2PCS)

(grated cheese, onion and corn)

(marinated grilled cottage cheese, cheese blend, 
oregano, onion, corn, pickle jalapeno, capsicum, grilled 
wrap serve with mint mayo)TACO PLATTER

Choice of 2 taco  plus Mexican rice, beans, corn, salsa 
Morita, guac and tortilla chips, birria, serve with 
pickled onion 

(choose from: seitan carne asada, mushroom sada,    
barbacoa jackruit, de papa, refried beans)

$5

Jalapeño Poppers $13.99

$13.99

$8.99

$12.99

$7.99

Corn Cheese Rice Balls 
Tortilla Chips with Salsa

Guacamole
(mashed avocado, tomatoes, onions, cilantro, fresh limes, 
topped with pico and queso fresco, serve with Nachos) 
Boiled Corn Cup(choose any seasoning)    

Melted Butter with S&P and lemon juice   
Mexican Seasoning with lemon juice 
Oregano, Chili Flakes & Cheese

$5

BURRITO

MURRITO BOWL
Serve Mexican rice, choice of protein, beans, pickle 
jalapeno, corn, leafy salad, onion & tomatoes, guacamole 
and scoop of salsa 

(Choose from: seitan came asada, mushroom asada, 
barbacoa jackfruit, fried de papa, refried beans)

Flour tortilla stuffed with choice of protein, Mexican 
rice, lettuce, Pico, guac, salsa Morita, corn, beans & 
crema.

(Choose from: seitan carne asada, mushroom asada, 
barbacoa jackfruit, fried de papa, refried beans)

BIRRIA
2 tacos with a side of dipping broth, grated cheese, 
served with choice of protein, birria, cilantro. 

(Choose from: seitan carne asada, mushroom asada, 
barbacoa jackfruit, fried de papa, refried beans)

- Mix Herb 
- Mexican Seasoning 
- Salt & Pepper

MENU
vg

$15.99$14.99

$29.99$27.99

v

(2 soft tortilla, grilled vegan chicken, 
lettuce, topped with Pico & homemade 
tandoori mayo) 

(2 soft tortilla, cooked portobello with 
spices, onion, cilantro & mole sauce) 

(2 soft tortilla, breaded crispy cauliflower 
& chickpea croutons, pickled red cabbage 
& cilantro)

(2 soft tortilla, chilli-braised 
jackfruit, topped with Pico & guac)

(2 soft tortilla deep fried potato 
chunks, sprinkle Mexican seasoning, 
cheese, Pico & crema) 

(2 soft tortilla, refried beans, tomato, 
onion, cilantro & lime juice)

vgv

vgv

$15.99$14.99

vgv

vg
$19.99$18.99

vgv

$17.99$16.99

vgv

$7.99

vgv

$12.99$11.99

vgv

v
$14.99

Seitan Carne Asada

Mushroom Asada

Coli Flor and Garbanzo

Barbacoa Jackfruit

De papa 

Refried Beans and Cheese

(choose any seasoning)
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vg

v

v

v

v
vgv

v vgv
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v vgv

v vgv

v

v

v

PATATA CURLY FRIES

MORE EATS

Cheese

Queso Cottage

QUESADILLA



vg

ANTOJITOS

DRINKS
Loaded Nachos
(loaded nachos are piled crispy nachos chips, 
meat-free mince, beans, jalapeños, capsicum, 
cilantro, black olives & grated cheese)   

Coliflor Ceviche
(chopped cauliflower, lemon juice,cucumber, 
topped with Pico, guac, serve on crispy 
tostado)

Tacotarian Salad
(mixture of homemade sauce boiled corns, 
onion, capsicum, tomato, mayo, pickled 
poblano, and serve with tortilla chips)

Cold Drinks $3.99

Mango Lassi $5.99

Mineral Water $1.99

$13.99$12.99

$14.99$13.99 vg

vg

v

vgv

$13.99

- Mexican seasoning 
- Garlic salt & Paprika
- Tandoori Mayo

DESSERT
Churros 
Drizzle Chocolate or salted caramel  
Coated with chocolate & crushed peanuts 
Coated with chocolate & sliced almonds

 $11.99

$13.99
$13.99

Fried Oreos
(deep-fried Oreo cookies coated in batter and 
drizzle chocolate or salted caramel on top )                        

$12.99

Mini Churro Taco 3pcs
(deep-fried tacos coated with sugar & cinnamon, 
filled with whipped cream and serve with 
strawberry sauce on top)

$14.99

Coconut Pudding

Order online 
www.tacoinfusion.co.nz

M: 022 691 3180
17/35, Albert Street, CBD

$7.99

(choose any seasoning)
POTATO TORNADO

(choose any seasoning)

vg

$9.99

v vg

v

v

v

v


